SAB Angle BeadPLASTERING AND RENDERING MADE SIMPLE.
ANGLE BEAD (45mm Wing, 13mm Plaster Depth)
Helps for a true, straight arris•
Designed to prevent chipping and cracking to vulnerable corners.•
Use with two coat plaster application.•
THIN COAT BEAD (25mm Wing, 3mm Plaster Depth)
Designed for use with one coat plaster work down to a 3mm finish.•
Perforated wings to provide an excellent plastering key.•

SAB24 - 2.4
SAB24W SAB24SW 2.4
SAB30 SAB30S 3.0
SAB30W SAB30SW 3.0
Thin Coat Bead
TCB24 - 2.4
TCB30 - 3.0
Mini Mesh Bead
MMB24 - 2.4
MMB30 - 3.0
CBR Masonry Reinforcement  Mesh
Bead & Mesh
Model No.
Dimensions
Galvanised Stainless Steel
CBR2063 CBR2063S 63mm x 20m
CBR20112 CBR20112S 112mm x 20m
CBR20175 CBR20175S 175mm x 20m
CBR20228 CBR20228S 228mm x 20m
CBR20305 - 305mm x 20m
PROVIDE ADDED STRENGTH AND STABILITY.
Galvanised or stainless steel finish.•
Assists resistance to tensile stresses where settlement occurs. Easily incorporated into mortar •
course, coiled for ease of handing.